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of all old vines in South Africa

BREEDEKLOOF

DARLING
PAARL

SWARTLAND

LUTZVILLE VALLEY

STELLENBOSCH
CAPE TOWN

TULBAGH
WELLINGTON

AGE DISTRIBUTION IN HECTARES% Old Vine CHENIN BLANC IN WINE REGION

51%

TOTAL LITRES:  6 096 477

Domestic consumption % change 2021 - 2022

11%

South African Chenin blanc overview 2022
www.chenin.co.za

Information Services, SAWIS

TOTAL AREA UNDER VINES % TOTAL AREA UNDER VINES

GEOGRAPHIC DISTRIBUTION

hectares16 485
2 0 0 8
18.6

2 0 1 6 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 2
18.4 18.6 18.4

Breedekloof Paarl Olifants River Swartland Worcester Robertson Stellenbosch Northern Cape Klein Karoo Cape South Caast

2 803 ha 2 687 ha 2 538 ha 2 461 ha 1 762 ha 1 488 ha 1 270 ha 836 ha 453 ha 80 ha

17% 16% 15% 15% 11% 9% 8% 5% 3% 0.5%

EXPORTS - % change 2021 to 2022

TOTAL EXPORTS 2022 

PACKAGED

BULK

VOLUME IN
LITRES

PRICE PER
LITRE (ZAR)

-8%

2%
-12%

10%

2%

7%

Stellenbosch
oldest vineyards

Mrs. Kirsten 1942
1947 Kaapzicht

Calitzdorp1965

Wellington

Citrusdal

Swartland

Breedekloof
Franschhoek

Orange River

1952

1960

1957

1962
1962

1967

 are Chenin Blanc

Cape Town

0.6%

106 ha

44%

42%
40%

31%
31%

25%

24%

21%

CITRUSDAL

25%

4%
ROBERTSON

19%

Paarl1956

Tulbagh1957

OVERBERG

FRANSCHHOEK

WALKERBAY

3%

CALITZDORP
WORCESTER

3%
3%

2%

ORANGE RIVER 1%

35%


